
NO
FORECAST/

AUCUNE
PRÉVISION

NO
FORECAST/

AUCUNE
PRÉVISION

NO
FORECAST/

AUCUNE
PRÉVISION

DYER

IQALUIT

CAPE

QIKIQTARJUAQ

PANGNIRTUNG

8

10

4

H

B

D E

B
A

A

G

C

F

A -55°

-55°

-60°

-60°

-65°

-65°-70°
70°

65°

65°

60°

60°

Davis Strait
Detroit de Davis
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ICE CHART CARTE DES GLACES
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ICE WARNING IN EFFECT
AVERTISSEMENT DE GLACE EN VIGUEUR
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